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#i FNo. 145 CS %&F 4x100m A FL—UYL— %SALRE

=B NGE 3:54.73 BH OEE. K BE, HIEEF. K £E BK (2018)
EERK 4:03. 64 BH BE. EE HX. G@F KRE. BH BXK EER (2022)
B SR EEE 4:10.00 B0 =4I, WK KE. T BFH. AN BE EEE (2023)
B h 2 En % 4:17.78  NE HE. BF HE. WN EBEX. AE 7 EOSS (2013)
B E R
= ER % 4:15. 43 hE ¥ -E BER. Z8 =R, EH HF 4 FTUMBECS (2022)
B /K F— L% FE R T ERE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 DF=@E= — & 4:20.97 JOCE 681
wa #E =2 (0.60) 31.72 1:06.21  1:06.21
E ESe) F3  (+0.32) 35.46  1:15.27  2:21.48
—¥ BRIE 3 (+0.45) 29.09  1:02.27  3:23.75
BHF HE =1 (+0.19) 27.62 57.22  4:20.97
2 1/5 2/,821%0A8SS — & 4:24.66 653
EAMEE =2 (0.53) 31.45  1:03.84  1:03.84 JOCE
£A8 &% =2  (+0.31) 35.09 1:15.50  2:19.34
B R =1 (+0.19) 30.66  1:05.67  3:25.01
BT = 2 (+0.00) 27.99 59.65  4:24.66
3 1/3 ZBEFESER =5 4:27.69 631
EE =K =2 (0.52) 31.89  1:06.51  1:06.51
T [ =1 (+0.34) 35.17  1:15.87  2:22.38
@ Z|E =1 (+0.56) 29.99  1:04.50  3:26.88
B R =1 (+0.40) 29.26  1:00.81  4:27.69
4 1/6 NS 1@ — & 4:44.717 524
HH = 2  (0.73) 36.82  1:16.71  1:16.71
FHiE DR =3 (+0.60) 38.76  1:22.72  2:39.43
=8 =8 =2  (+0.66) 29.98  1:03.66  3:43.09
M Z&H F3  (+0.14) 29.57  1:01.68  4:44.77
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